

Join us at the beautiful Stone Harbor Resort on the scenic waterfront of Sturgeon Bay, WI, on Friday, July 26th and Saturday, July 27th for the 2024 Top Gun Poker Run.

HOTEL:

Reserve your room with special rates arranged at:

Stone Harbor Resort (920) 746-0700

* Room Block expires June 25th *

SLIPS:

Bay Marine: (920) 743-6526 (NO power loading allowed)

If you have friends looking for a fun-filled weekend of boating, be sure to let them know. All boaters are welcome!

EMAIL completed forms to: info@topgunpokerruns.com

or **FAX** this form to: 920-434-8600

or MAIL to:

Top Gun Poker Runs 780 Longtail Beach Rd Suamico, WI 54173

You may also CALL to register: 920-434-2000

WHAT'S INCLUDED:

- · Captain's Goodie Bag
- Cash Payouts for 1st, 2nd, & 3rd Place
 Poker Hands
- "Top Gun" 1st Place Trophy Belt
- Poker Run Participant Awards
- Sponsor Awards
- Friday Night Hors d'oeuvres & Kick-Off Party with Entertainment
- Saturday Breakfast & Lunch
- Saturday Poker Run & Beach Party with Live DJ
- Saturday Night "Motown Showdown" Themed
 Dinner Party and Entertainment
- Cash and Prizes for Best Costumes

...AND ONE HECK OF A GOOD TIME!

PLEASE RESERVE YOUR SPOT BY MAY 31ST TO HELP US ENSURE A FANTASTIC EVENT! (GOODIE BAGS ARE NOT GUARANTEED AFTER MAY 31^{ST.})

\$500 - Boat, Driver & Navig FREE! - Child	ator, <mark>\$225</mark> - Per Extra (Age 14 & Under	Crew Check (Enclosed) Crew Credit*/ Debit Card *By selecting 'credit', you agree to pay a 3% convenience fee.
Name:		Name on card:
Address:		CC number:
City: State:	Zip:	Exp: CVV / CID Code:
Phone: Email:		Total Amount Due: \$
		Signature:
Boat: Name		Year/Make/Model
		event for Public Liability & Property Damage. Inital Here:
Insurance Company:		Policy Number*:
Policy Expiration Date:	Agent Contact I	nformation:
		EQUIRED and must be emailed to info@topgunpokerruns.com by

DISCLAIMER: Non-Refundable cancellation fee of \$100 per participant applied if registration is cancelled within 30 days of event date. All photos and video of the herein registered boat becomes the property of Top Gun Poker Runs, LLC and can be used for promotional purposes.